
Standing Triple Jump
Alex Montgomery Herne Hill 1 6.19 1
Renaldo Haye Bexley 1 6.14 2
Tom Millard Ashford 1 5.59 3
Anna Aluarez Briary HB 3 5.56 4
Jaffa Adams Wingham 1 5.54 5
George Woods Ashford 1 5.44 6
Mark Stone Briary HB 3 5.42 7
David Symons Herne Bay Jun 2 5.34 8
Conner Watson Paddock Wood 1 5.29 9
James Walker Herne Hill 2 5.16 10
Alex Clay Wingham 1 5.15 11
Matthew Jackson St Johns 1 5.12 12
James Nicholas Stelling Minnis 1 5.09 13
Leane Parr Paddock Wood 1 5.05 14
Adam Gauton St Peters 1 5.04 15
Tommy Durling Briary HB 2 5.03 16
Nick Armstrong Bexley 1 5.01 17
Paul Bisbrown Herne Hill 1 5.01 17
Reece Burrows Bobbing 4.93 19
Geogia Hogbin Herne Bay Jun 2 4.88 20
Aaron Shakides Dartford 1 4.86 21
Stephen Reid Lady Boswell PS 4.86 21
Curtis Bowles Dartford 1 4.80 23
Emma Cotterell Stelling Minnis 1 4.70 24
Britney Smith Ashford 3 4.61 25
Josh McCallum Herne Bay Jun 1 4.60 26
Ryan Denman St Johns 1 4.57 27
Robert Chamberlain Ashford 3 4.46 28
Shona Clark Briary HB 2 4.40 29
Lucy Keyte St Peters 1 4.36 30
Shelly Manser Paddock Wood 2 4.32 31
Chloe Cooper St Peters 2 4.22 32
Hannah Pollock Bobbing 4.21 33
James McConhey St Peters 2 4.18 34
Betthan Wood Ashford 2 4.18 34
Gabriella Evans Wingham 2 4.12 36
Olivia Tomlin Wingham 2 4.12 36
Hannah Burden Lady Boswell PS 4.10 38
Anna Webb Herne Hill 3 4.08 39
Phoenix Ward Briary HB 1 4.00 40
Daniel Packer Herne Hill 2 3.92 41
Thomas Hawkins St Johns 2 3.92 41
William Bennett Herne Hill 3 3.82 43
Coral Quinney Briary HB 1 3.78 44
Charles Smith Herne Bay Jun 1 3.44 45
Ellie Porter Ashford 2 3.35 46
Ryan Morran Paddock Wood 2 3.14 47
Maria Gallagher St Johns 2 3.04 48



Vertical Jump
Louisa Daniel Herne Hill 1 0.47 1
Charlotte Denniss Ashford 1 0.45 2
Ellanor Newton Briary HB 2 0.44 3
Lauren Bamford Ashford 1 0.43 4
Rachel Lageretabua Paddock Wood 1 0.43 4
Bethany Reid Lady Boswell PS 0.40 6
Devonte Jackson St Peters 1 0.40 6
Jack Stone Briary HB 3 0.40 6
Rosa Bisbrown Herne Hill 1 0.40 6
Dione Quinney Briary HB 1 0.39 10
Ilhaam Bukin Herne Bay Jun 1 0.39 10
Mia Roberts Bexley 1 0.38 12
Antony Benge Briary HB 2 0.38 12
Charlie Durling Briary HB 3 0.37 14
Zak Austin Herne Bay Jun 1 0.36 15
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 2 0.36 15
Rosie O'Flaherty Herne Hill 2 0.36 15
Charlie Young Herne Bay Jun 2 0.36 15
Charlotte Ponting Ashford 2 0.35 19
Sam Saeed St Johns 1 0.35 19
Bobby Clay Wingham 1 0.35 19
Abbey Leadbetter Bobbing 0.35 19
Charlie Lilley Herne Bay Jun 2 0.35 19
David Purbrick St Johns 2 0.34 24
Sinaed O'Dwyer St Johns 1 0.34 24
Richard Ewart Wingham 1 0.34 24
Kyle Maryott Bobbing 0.34 24
Joost Gifford Stelling Minnis 1 0.34 24
George Greenwood Lady Boswell PS 0.33 29
Mitchell Lyons Stelling Minnis 1 0.33 29
Shannon Eager Herne Hill 3 0.32 31
Sarah Gates Bexley 2 0.32 31
Emma Clapp Herne Hill 2 0.32 31
Aran Parr Paddock Wood 1 0.32 31
Kelsie Allwright Dartford 1 0.32 31
Atlanta Wraight Briary HB 1 0.31 36
Dimitious Theodorakis St Peters 2 0.31 36
Libby Hichson St Peters 1 0.31 36
Evangeline Harris Ashford 3 0.31 36
Ben Pilcher Ashford 2 0.30 40
Paige Waters St Johns 2 0.30 40
Lauren Walker Herne Bay Jun 3 0.30 40
James Alner Wingham 2 0.29 43
Rhannon Rye Wingham 2 0.29 43
Courtney Clark Dartford 1 0.29 43
Nichole Walker Bexley 1 0.27 46
Holly Burman Paddock Wood 2 0.25 47
Rhia Hunter St Peters 2 0.23 48
Liam Nutt Bexley 2 0.23 48
Abbie Keates Herne Hill 3 0.22 50
Louisa Theodorakis Ashford 3 0.19 51



Ball Push
Mitchell Lyons Stelling Minnis 1 6.75 1
Jaffa Adams Wingham 1 6.75 1
Mark Stone Briary HB 3 6.50 3
Alex Montgomery Herne Hill 1 6.50 3
David Symons Herne Bay Jun 2 6.25 5
Tommy Durling Briary HB 2 6.25 5
Ryan Denman St Johns 1 6.25 5
George Woods Ashford 1 6.00 8
Charlie Durling Briary HB 3 5.75 9
James Walker Herne Hill 2 5.75 9
Robert Chamberlain Ashford 3 5.75 9
Paul Bisbrown Herne Hill 1 5.75 9
Reece Burrows Bobbing 5.75 9
David Purbrick St Johns 2 5.75 9
Daniel Packer Herne Hill 2 5.50 15
Charlie Young Herne Bay Jun 2 5.50 15
Antony Benge Briary HB 2 5.50 15
Tom Millard Ashford 1 5.50 15
Mia Roberts Bexley 1 5.25 19
Rachel Lageretabua Paddock Wood 1 5.25 19
Joost Gifford Stelling Minnis 1 5.25 19
Abbey Leadbetter Bobbing 5.25 19
Stephen Reid Lady Boswell PS 5.25 19
Josh McCallum Herne Bay Jun 1 5.25 19
Paige Waters St Johns 2 5.25 19
Matthew Jackson St Johns 1 5.25 19
Nick Armstrong Bexley 1 5.00 27
Britney Smith Ashford 3 5.00 27
Courtney Clark Dartford 1 4.75 29
Dione Quinney Briary HB 1 4.75 29
Ben Pilcher Ashford 2 4.75 29
Anna Webb Herne Hill 3 4.75 29
Kelsie Allwright Dartford 1 4.50 33
Adam Gauton St Peters 1 4.50 33
Hannah Burden Lady Boswell PS 4.50 33
Zak Austin Herne Bay Jun 1 4.50 33
Coral Quinney Briary HB 1 4.50 33
James McConhey St Peters 2 4.50 33
Caroline Shepheard Paddock Wood 2 4.50 33
Shannon Eager Herne Hill 3 4.50 33
Aran Parr Paddock Wood 1 4.25 41
Rhia Hunter St Peters 2 4.25 41
Rhannon Rye Wingham 2 4.00 43
Alex Clay Wingham 1 4.00 43
Lucy Keyte St Peters 1 3.75 45
Holly Burman Paddock Wood 2 3.50 46
Ellie Porter Ashford 2 3.25 47
James Alner Wingham 2 3.00 48



Speed Bounce
Ellanor Newton Briary HB 2 58 1
Lauren Bamford Ashford 1 56 2
Nichole Walker Bexley 1 56 2
Louisa Daniel Herne Hill 1 54 4
Charlotte Denniss Ashford 1 54 4
Conner Watson Paddock Wood 1 54 4
Jack Stone Briary HB 3 52 7
Renaldo Haye Bexley 1 52 7
James Nicholas Stelling Minnis 1 51 9
Rosa Bisbrown Herne Hill 1 51 9
Aaron Shakides Dartford 1 51 9
Kyle Maryott Bobbing 50 12
Geogia Hogbin Herne Bay Jun 2 49 13
Charles Smith Herne Bay Jun 1 49 13
Lauren Walker Herne Bay Jun 3 49 13
Anna Aluarez Briary HB 3 49 13
Charlie Lilley Herne Bay Jun 2 48 17
Libby Hichson St Peters 1 48 17
Hannah Pollock Bobbing 47 19
Sam Saeed St Johns 1 47 19
Shona Clark Briary HB 2 46 21
Richard Ewart Wingham 1 46 21
William Bennett Herne Hill 3 46 21
Shelly Manser Paddock Wood 2 46 21
Charlotte Ponting Ashford 2 45 25
Gabriella Evans Wingham 2 45 25
George Greenwood Lady Boswell PS 45 25
Devonte Jackson St Peters 1 45 25
Curtis Bowles Dartford 1 45 25
Sarah Gates Bexley 2 45 25
Evangeline Harris Ashford 3 44 31
Thomas Hawkins St Johns 2 44 31
Bethany Reid Lady Boswell PS 44 31
Sinaed O'Dwyer St Johns 1 44 31
Rosie O'Flaherty Herne Hill 2 44 31
Atlanta Wraight Briary HB 1 43 36
Bobby Clay Wingham 1 43 36
Olivia Tomlin Wingham 2 42 38
Emma Clapp Herne Hill 2 42 38
Liam Nutt Bexley 2 42 38
Emma Cotterell Stelling Minnis 1 41 41
Leane Parr Paddock Wood 1 41 41
Ryan Morran Paddock Wood 2 40 43
Ilhaam Bukin Herne Bay Jun 1 39 44
Chloe Cooper St Peters 2 39 44
Phoenix Ward Briary HB 1 38 46
Betthan Wood Ashford 2 35 47
Dimitious Theodorakis St Peters 2 35 47
Maria Gallagher St Johns 2 33 49
Louisa Theodorakis Ashford 3 30 50
Abbie Keates Herne Hill 3 25 51


